Table S1: The specificity of non-rescaled and rescaled results at specified sensitivity values. Epitope datasets taken from [1].

	Sensitivity
	No Rescaling
	Rescaling
	Epitope Set

	0.3
	0.995
	0.989
	HIV216

	0.6
	0.987
	0.977
	

	0.8
	0.921
	0.891
	

	0.3
	0.998
	0.997
	SYF863

	0.6
	0.991
	0.991
	

	0.8
	0.974
	0.973
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